01/27/26 11:02:01

PHOENIX Tools And Contractors Supply Auction 12/8/151D:514

Auction Opens. Sun, Dec 6 11:40am MT

Lot
7002

7003

7004

7005

7005A

7006
7007

7008

7009

7009A

7010

7011

7012

7013

7014
7015

7016

7017
7018

7019

Title
MAKITA 14amp 1-1/8" 35lb Demoalition
Hammer, Model HM 1307CB

HUSKY 60gal Air Compressor, Model
C602H(New)

HUSKY 80gal 3 Cylinder Single Stage Air
Compressor, Model C801H (A ppears New)

HUSKY 30gal UltraQuiet Portable Air
Compressor, Model C301H(Missing Air
Filters/Covers & Crankcase Filter/Plug)

RIDGID 6gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0670
HUSKY 60gal Air Compressor, Model C602H

MILWAUKEE M18 18v Li-ION Cordless
SawZall Reciprocating Saw Kit, Model 2621-21

RYOBI 18v Li-ION Ultimate Combo Kit,
Model P884(New, No Oscillating Tool)

MILWAUKEE 1000Ib Capacity 4 in 1 Hand
Truck, Model 60137

RYOBI 10" Table Saw, Model RTS10G(No
Stand-Or Miter Gauge)

EMPIRE 6ft Aluminum Box Level, model
860.72

RYOBI 2 Cycle Gas Blower Vac, Model
RY 09056

RY OBI 2 Cycle Gas Backpack Blower, Model
RY 088420

MILWAUKEE 7/8" SDS D-Handle Rotary
Hammer, Model 5262-21(Appears New)

RYOBI 7" Wet Tile Saw, Model WS722

HDX 2gal Air Inflator Compressor(No
Accessories)

RIDGID 7" Wet Tile Saw, Model R4030(All
Bolts Included, Only Needs Assembly)
HOMELITE 2 Cycle Straight Shaft Trimmer

RYOBI 18v 12" Corldess Stringe Timmer,
Model P2005

RYOBI 18v Li-ION 2 Tool Kit w/ Drill/Driver
& Circular Saw

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 8 8:15pm MT

Lot
7020

7021
7022

7023
7024
7025
7026

7027

7029

7030

7031
7032

7033

7034

7035

7036

7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043

7044

Title

RYOBI 18v Li-ION Blower w/ Extended
Battery, Model P2100

RIDGID 3-1/2" Framming Nailer(Air Leaks)

Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork
Clickers

HOMELITE 2 Cycle Straight Shaft Trimmer
RIDGID Jobsite Radio, Model R8408
HOMELITE 14" Electric Chainsaw

RYOBI 14" 40v Li-ION Brushless Chainsaw,
Model Ry40511

RYOBI 40v Li-ION Lawnmower, Model
RY 40170(No Battery or Charger)

RIDGID 1-1/2 Peak HP Compact Router,
Model R4012

MILWAUKEE 29pc Thunderbolt Black Oxide
Drill Bit Set, Model 48-89-2802

MILWAUKEE Assorted Tools(Bits Incomplete)

RYOBI 18v 12" Corldess String Trimmer,
Model P2006

RYOBI 7-1/4" Miter Saw w/ Laser, Model
TS1143L

MILWAUKEE 800Ib Capacity Convertible
Hand Truck

RYOBI 10" Compound Miter Saw w/ Laser,
Mode TS1345L (Miter Fence Broken)

CAT Professional Power Inverter, Model
CPI11000w

HUSKY 3/8" Air Ratchet

RYOBI 2 Cycle Hedge Trimmer

RYOBI 12v Drill/Driver Kit, Model HIPO04
MILWAUKEE Assorted Tools

HDX 500w Halogen Worklight
HOMELITE 13" Electric String Trimmer

RYOBI 40v Li-ION Cordless String
Trimmer/Edger RY 4001

Bucket Head Wet/Dry Vac, Model BH0100



Lot

7045
7046

7047
7048
7049
7050

7051

7053
7054

7055

7056
7057

7058
7059
7060
7061

7062

7063

7064
7065

7066

7067
7068
7069
7070

7071
7072

7073

7074
7075

7076
7077

Title

HOMELITE 14" Gas Chainsaw

WORKFORCE Twinpack Saw Horse Set(One
Missing Tray)

HOMELITE 7amp Electric Blower
DIABLO 10" 60t & 12" 60t Wood Blades
RYOBI /4" Sheet Sander

RYOBI 18v 6pc Ultimate Combo, Model
P884(New)

RYOBI 18v 6pc Ultimate Combo, Model
P884(Flashlight Doesn

RIDGID 9gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0970

HUSKY 111pc Mechanics Tool Set(Appears
New)

DEWALT Cross Line Laser, Model
DWO08801(Appears New)

BLACK & DECKER 40amp Battery Charger

HOMELITE 2 Cycle Curved Shaft
Trimmer(String Pulled Out)

(2)HDX Outdoor Green Extension Cords
Group of HDX/RIDGID Pipe Cutters
(2)STANLEY Electric Staplers

Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork
Clickers

RUBBERMAID 500lb Capacity Trolley
Cart(No Wheels)

RUBBERMAID 500lb Capacity Trolley
Cart(No Wheels)

HY DE Dust Free Drywall Sanding Kit

MILWAUKEE M12 Compact Vacuum, Model
0850-20

HUSKY Assorted Hand Tools Including
Sockets, Wrenches & More

HUSKY Assorted Tools
RYOBI 40v Li-ION Battery, Model OP4026
RYOBI 40v Li-ION Battery, Model OP4026

Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork
Clickers

(8)WELLER Soldering Irons

STINGER 2.5gal Wet/Dry Vac(No
Attachments)

HUSKY Assorted Tools Including Wrenches,
Sockets & More

HOMELITE Electric Hedge Trimmer

RYOBI Straight & Curved Trimmer
Attachments

Group of Tools Including HUSKY & More
(2FISKARS Titanium Shears

2/4

Lot

7078
7079

7080
7081

7082

7083
7084

7085

7086

7087
7088
7089

7090
7091
7092

7093
7094
7095

7096
7098
7099
7100

7101

7102
7103
7104
7105
7106

7107
7108
7109

7110

01/27/26 11:02:01

Title

HOMELITE 7amp Electric Blower

Group of Assorted Tools Including
MILWAUKEE/WELLER

(2HDX Worklight Tripods

CAT Professional Power Inverter, Model
CPI11000w

HUSKY Assorted Tools Including Wrenches,
Box Saw & More

(2 BOSCH Line & Point Lasers

Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork
Clickers

Group of Hand Tools Including
WELLER/HUSKY/CHANEL LOCK & More

Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork
Clickers

RIDGID 6gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0670
FISKARS Assorted Prunning Tools

RYOBI 18v L-ION Hedge Trimmer, Model
P2603

HUSKY Framming Hammer
HYDE Dust Free Drywall Sanding Kit

Group of Assorted Items Including Flashlights,
Measure Master, Fan & More

HDX Extendable Workstand(No Roller)
MIGHTY MULE 12v Replacement Battery

Assorted NiCad/Li-ION Batteries,
MAKITA/BLACK &
DECKER/RY OBI/RIDGID

HUSKY 3/8" 50ft Air Hose
Group of HALO Recessed Can Lights
HUSKY Pick

HUSKY 4pc Impact Flip Socket & Extension
Set

RYOBI 18v 12" Corldess String Trimmer,
Model P2003

MILWAUKEE Assorted Hand Tools
RIDGID 6gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0670
RYOBI 2 Cycle Straight Shaft Trimmer
Group of HDX Painting Tape Rolls

(2RIDGID Diamond Tile Holw Saw Arbor(s),
Model RD71114

STINGER 2.5gal Wet/Dry Vac
(4)ZIRCON Stud Finders

HUSKY Siphon Feed General Purpose Spray
Gun

Group of Assorted Tools Including
WISS/HDX/CRESCENT & More



Lot

7111
7112

7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118

7119

7120

7121
7122

7123
7124

7125

7126
7127

7128
7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137

7138

7139
7140
7141

7142
7143

Title

(49BENZOMATIC Soldering Iron(s)

KWIKSET SmartCode 909 Nickel Finish
Electronic Deadbolt

RY OBI 4 Cycle Trimmer Motor

RY OBI Tek4 Inspection Scope & Screwdriver
HUSKY Framming Hammer

Group of STANLEY Assorted Tools

Group of DEWALT Assorted Tools

Group of Hand Tools Including
EMPIRE/PURDY/RAYOVAC/HUSKY &
More

(3)ZIRCON Stud Finders & DEFIANT LED
Flexible Light

RY OBI 4-1/2" Angle Grinder w/ Rotating
Handle(Sparks, May Need New Brushes)

Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs

RYOBI 40v Li-ION Cordless Blower(Appears
New, Missing Extension Tube)

(5)VELCRO Roll Packs

(2)RYOBI 18v Li-ION Batteries & Rapid
Charger

RIDGID 18v Li-ION Extended Battery &
Charger

RYOBI 40v Li-ION Battery, Model OP4026

STILLETO Framming Hammer & ESTWING
Steel Hammer

HUSKY Hand Tools|

Group of Patio Door Hardware

Group of DIABLO Router Bits & Sanding Discs
Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs
Group of Wood/Diamond Blades

RIDGID 9ga Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0970
(2)Outdoor Extension Cords

Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs
(2)Outdoor Extension Cords

(2 BALDWIN Prestige Series Nickel Finish
Entry Set & Deadbolt(New)

STANLEY & WORKFORCE Saw
Horses(Missing Trays, Cosmetic Damage)

Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs
SCHLAGE Entry Deadbolt(New, No Keys)

RYOBI 5" Random Orbit Sander(Needs Screw
to Attach Plate)

(5)ZIRCON Stud Finders

Group of Hand Tools Including
BOSCH/MAKITA/HUSKY/EMPIRE

3/4

Lot

7144
7145
7146

7147
7148

7149

7150

01/27/26 11:02:01

Title

(4)WORKFORCE Twinpack Saw Horses
HOMELITE 2 Cycle Trimmer Motor(Parts)

Group of Assorted Hardware Including
EVERBILT Casters, HDX Gloves & More

Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs

Group of Assorted Flashlights & Power
Chargers

CALCULATED INDUSTRIES Construction
Master & Scale Master Classic

Group of DEWALT Assorted Tools



01/27/26 11:02:01

Payment Due: All invoices under $1000 will be charged to the credit card on file. All invoices over
$1000 must be paid by cash, cashiers check or wire transfer no later than the next business day following
the auction.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the

winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Load Out Times. Wednesday 12/9/15 through Friday 12/10/15 from 10am to 4pm
Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1 W Deer Valley Road, Ste 105, Phoenix, AZ 85027 -- Phone (602) 516-7066
auctionnation.com

4/4



