



## PHOENIX Tools And Contractors Supply Auction 12/8/15 ID:514

**Auction Opens:** Sun, Dec 6 11:40am MT

Lot	Title
7002	MAKITA 14amp 1-1/8" 35lb Demolition Hammer, Model HM1307CB
7003	HUSKY 60gal Air Compressor, Model C602H(New)
7004	HUSKY 80gal 3 Cylinder Single Stage Air Compressor, Model C801H(Appears New)
7005	HUSKY 30gal Ultra Quiet Portable Air Compressor, Model C301H(Missing Air Filters/Covers & Crankcase Filter/Plug)
7005A	RIDGID 6gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0670
7006	HUSKY 60gal Air Compressor, Model C602H
7007	MILWAUKEE M18 18v Li-ION Cordless SawZall Reciprocating Saw Kit, Model 2621-21
7008	RYOBI 18v Li-ION Ultimate Combo Kit, Model P884(New, No Oscillating Tool)
7009	MILWAUKEE 1000lb Capacity 4 in 1 Hand Truck, Model 60137
7009A	RYOBI 10" Table Saw, Model RTS10G(No Stand-Or Miter Gauge)
7010	EMPIRE 6ft Aluminum Box Level, model 860.72
7011	RYOBI 2 Cycle Gas Blower Vac, Model RY09056
7012	RYOBI 2 Cycle Gas Backpack Blower, Model RY088420
7013	MILWAUKEE 7/8" SDS D-Handle Rotary Hammer, Model 5262-21(Appears New)
7014	RYOBI 7" Wet Tile Saw, Model WS722
7015	HDX 2gal Air Inflator Compressor(No Accessories)
7016	RIDGID 7" Wet Tile Saw, Model R4030(All Bolts Included, Only Needs Assembly)
7017	HOMELITE 2 Cycle Straight Shaft Trimmer
7018	RYOBI 18v 12" Cordless String Trimmer, Model P2005
7019	RYOBI 18v Li-ION 2 Tool Kit w/ Drill/Driver & Circular Saw

**Auction Closes:** Tue, Dec 8 8:15pm MT

Lot	Title
7020	RYOBI 18v Li-ION Blower w/ Extended Battery, Model P2100
7021	RIDGID 3-1/2" Framming Nailer(Air Leaks)
7022	Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Door Clickers
7023	HOMELITE 2 Cycle Straight Shaft Trimmer
7024	RIDGID Jobsite Radio, Model R8408
7025	HOMELITE 14" Electric Chainsaw
7026	RYOBI 14" 40v Li-ION Brushless Chainsaw, Model Ry40511
7027	RYOBI 40v Li-ION Lawnmower, Model RY40170(No Battery or Charger)
7029	RIDGID 1-1/2 Peak HP Compact Router, Model R4012
7030	MILWAUKEE 29pc Thunderbolt Black Oxide Drill Bit Set, Model 48-89-2802
7031	MILWAUKEE Assorted Tools(Bits Incomplete)
7032	RYOBI 18v 12" Cordless String Trimmer, Model P2006
7033	RYOBI 7-1/4" Miter Saw w/ Laser, Model TS1143L
7034	MILWAUKEE 800lb Capacity Convertible Hand Truck
7035	RYOBI 10" Compound Miter Saw w/ Laser, Model TS1345L(Miter Fence Broken)
7036	CAT Professional Power Inverter, Model CPI1000w
7037	HUSKY 3/8" Air Ratchet
7038	RYOBI 2 Cycle Hedge Trimmer
7039	RYOBI 12v Drill/Driver Kit, Model HJP004
7040	MILWAUKEE Assorted Tools
7041	HDX 500w Halogen Worklight
7042	HOMELITE 13" Electric String Trimmer
7043	RYOBI 40v Li-ION Cordless String Trimmer/Edger RY4001
7044	Bucket Head Wet/Dry Vac, Model BH0100

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7045	HOMELITE 14" Gas Chainsaw	7078	HOMELITE 7amp Electric Blower
7046	WORKFORCE Twinpack Saw Horse Set(One Missing Tray)	7079	Group of Assorted Tools Including MILWAUKEE/WELLER
7047	HOMELITE 7amp Electric Blower	7080	(2)HDX Worklight Tripods
7048	DIABLO 10" 60t & 12" 60t Wood Blades	7081	CAT Professional Power Inverter, Model CPI1000w
7049	RYOBI 1/4" Sheet Sander	7082	HUSKY Assorted Tools Including Wrenches, Box Saw & More
7050	RYOBI 18v 6pc Ultimate Combo, Model P884(New)	7083	(2)BOSCH Line & Point Lasers
7051	RYOBI 18v 6pc Ultimate Combo, Model P884(Flashlight Doesn't	7084	Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork Clickers
7053	RIDGID 9gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0970	7085	Group of Hand Tools Including WELLER/HUSKY/CHANEL LOCK & More
7054	HUSKY 111pc Mechanics Tool Set(Appears New)	7086	Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork Clickers
7055	DEWALT Cross Line Laser, Model DW08801(Appears New)	7087	RIDGID 6gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0670
7056	BLACK & DECKER 40amp Battery Charger	7088	FISKARS Assorted Prunning Tools
7057	HOMELITE 2 Cycle Curved Shaft Trimmer(String Pulled Out)	7089	RYOBI 18v L-ION Hedge Trimmer, Model P2603
7058	(2)HDX Outdoor Green Extension Cords	7090	HUSKY Framming Hammer
7059	Group of HDX/RIDGID Pipe Cutters	7091	HYDE Dust Free Drywall Sanding Kit
7060	(2)STANLEY Electric Staplers	7092	Group of Assorted Items Including Flashlights, Measure Master, Fan & More
7061	Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork Clickers	7093	HDX Extendable Workstand(No Roller)
7062	RUBBERMAID 500lb Capacity Trolley Cart(No Wheels)	7094	MIGHTY MULE 12v Replacement Battery
7063	RUBBERMAID 500lb Capacity Trolley Cart(No Wheels)	7095	Assorted NiCad/Li-ION Batteries, MAKITA/BLACK & DECKER/RYOBI/RIDGID
7064	HYDE Dust Free Drywall Sanding Kit	7096	HUSKY 3/8" 50ft Air Hose
7065	MILWAUKEE M12 Compact Vacuum, Model 0850-20	7098	Group of HALO Recessed Can Lights
7066	HUSKY Assorted Hand Tools Including Sockets, Wrenches & More	7099	HUSKY Pick
7067	HUSKY Assorted Tools	7100	HUSKY 4pc Impact Flip Socket & Extension Set
7068	RYOBI 40v Li-ION Battery, Model OP4026	7101	RYOBI 18v 12" Cordless String Trimmer, Model P2003
7069	RYOBI 40v Li-ION Battery, Model OP4026	7102	MILWAUKEE Assorted Hand Tools
7070	Group of CHAMBERLAIN Garage Doork Clickers	7103	RIDGID 6gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0670
7071	(8)WELLER Soldering Irons	7104	RYOBI 2 Cycle Straight Shaft Trimmer
7072	STINGER 2.5gal Wet/Dry Vac(No Attachments)	7105	Group of HDX Painting Tape Rolls
7073	HUSKY Assorted Tools Including Wrenches, Sockets & More	7106	(2)RIDGID Diamond Tile Holw Saw Arbor(s), Model RD71114
7074	HOMELITE Electric Hedge Trimmer	7107	STINGER 2.5gal Wet/Dry Vac
7075	RYOBI Straight & Curved Trimmer Attachments	7108	(4)ZIRCON Stud Finders
7076	Group of Tools Including HUSKY & More	7109	HUSKY Siphon Feed General Purpose Spray Gun
7077	(2)FISKARS Titanium Shears	7110	Group of Assorted Tools Including WISS/HDX/CRESCENT & More

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7111	(4)BENZOMATIC Soldering Iron(s)	7144	(4)WORKFORCE Twinpack Saw Horses
7112	KWIKSET SmartCode 909 Nickel Finish Electronic Deadbolt	7145	HOMELITE 2 Cycle Trimmer Motor(Parts)
7113	RYOBI 4 Cycle Trimmer Motor	7146	Group of Assorted Hardware Including EVERBILT Casters, HDX Gloves & More
7114	RYOBI Tek4 Inspection Scope & Screwdriver	7147	Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs
7115	HUSKY Framming Hammer	7148	Group of Assorted Flashlights & Power Chargers
7116	Group of STANLEY Assorted Tools	7149	CALCULATED INDUSTRIES Construction Master & Scale Master Classic
7117	Group of DEWALT Assorted Tools	7150	Group of DEWALT Assorted Tools
7118	Group of Hand Tools Including EMPIRE/PURDY/RAYOVAC/HUSKY & More		
7119	(3)ZIRCON Stud Finders & DEFIANT LED Flexible Light		
7120	RYOBI 4-1/2" Angle Grinder w/ Rotating Handle(Sparks, May Need New Brushes)		
7121	Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs		
7122	RYOBI 40v Li-ION Cordless Blower(Appears New, Missing Extension Tube)		
7123	(5)VELCRO Roll Packs		
7124	(2)RYOBI 18v Li-ION Batteries & Rapid Charger		
7125	RIDGID 18v Li-ION Extended Battery & Charger		
7126	RYOBI 40v Li-ION Battery, Model OP4026		
7127	STILLETO Framming Hammer & ESTWING Steel Hammer		
7128	HUSKY Hand Tools I		
7129	Group of Patio Door Hardware		
7130	Group of DIABLO Router Bits & Sanding Discs		
7131	Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs		
7132	Group of Wood/Diamond Blades		
7133	RIDGID 9gal Wet/Dry Vac, Model WD0970		
7134	(2)Outdoor Extension Cords		
7135	Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs		
7136	(2)Outdoor Extension Cords		
7137	(2)BALDWIN Prestige Series Nickel Finish Entry Set & Deadbolt(New)		
7138	STANLEY & WORKFORCE Saw Horses(Missing Trays, Cosmetic Damage)		
7139	Group of KWIKSET Assorted Door Knobs		
7140	SCHLAGE Entry Deadbolt(New, No Keys)		
7141	RYOBI 5" Random Orbit Sander(Needs Screw to Attach Plate)		
7142	(5)ZIRCON Stud Finders		
7143	Group of Hand Tools Including BOSCH/MAKITA/HUSKY/EMPIRE		

**Payment Due:** All invoices under \$1000 will be charged to the credit card on file. All invoices over \$1000 must be paid by cash, cashiers check or wire transfer no later than the next business day following the auction.

**Payment Methods:** We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. A \$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

**Load Out Times:** Wednesday 12/9/15 through Friday 12/10/15 from 10am to 4pm

**Removal Assistance:** Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1 W Deer Valley Road, Ste 105, Phoenix, AZ 85027 -- Phone (602) 516-7066  
**auctionnation.com**